
1
1. M.K Jain 2. Neeru Jain 
3. Rishabh jain  4. M.K. 
Jain (HUF)

12.03.2025 113,172,407.00 111,823,365.00
Unecured 

financial creditors
NIL NIL NO 1.968 NIL NIL 1,349,042.00   NIL

Provosopnaly 
accepted based 
on supporting 

documents 
shared by the 

claimant 

2
KRRISH REALTECH 
PVT. LTD. (Related 
Party)

31.03.2025 184,173,972.00 184,173,972.00
Unecured 

financial creditors
NIL NIL NO 0.000 NIL NIL -                   NIL

Provosopnaly 
accepted based 
on supporting 

documents 
shared by the 

claimant 
297,346,379.00 295,997,337.00 1.968 1,349,042.00   

Annexure-4

Name of the corporate debtor: Angle Infrastructure Private Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 19th December, 2024 ; List of creditors as on: 09.04.2025
List of Unsecured financial creditors (othre than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors

Sl. No. Name of creditor Identification No.

Details of Claims receivd Details of Claim admitted

amount 
of 

conting
ent 

claim

Amount 
of any 
mutual 
dues, 
that 

may be 
set- off

Amount of 
claim not 
admitted

Amount 
of claim 
under 

verificat
i on

Remarks, if any
Date of 
Receipt

Amount claimed
 Total Claim 

Admitted 
Nature of Claim

Amount covered 
by security 

interest

amount 
covered 

by 
guarant

ee

Whethe
r 

Related 
Party

% of 
voting 

share in 
COC


